Session Schedule Report

WA State Criminal Justice Training Commission

Reported by Acadlis Readiness Suite

07/22/2025

For. BLEEA 129 (Burien)
Week 1 August 4, 2025 to August 7, 2025

Monday, August 4, 2025

0700-0900

0900-1100

1130-1530

1530-1730

Description

Criminal Procedures Part

1-3
Use of Force 1-3

Criminal Law Part 1-3

Substance Use Disorder

1-2

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

0700-1100

1130-1330

1330-1730

Description

Criminal Law Part 2-3

Use of Force 2-3

Criminal Law Part 3-3

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

0700-1100

1130-1530

1530-1730

Description

Crisis Intervention
Training 1-2
Crisis Intervention
Training 2-2

Use of Force 3-3

Thursday, August 7, 2025

0700-0900

0900-1100

1130-1230
1230-1330

1330-1530

1530-1730

Description

Criminal Procedures Part

2-3

Criminal Procedures Part

3-3
Rules of the Road

Criminal Law Q & A

Review

Substance Use Disorder

2-2
Debrief of Week &

Review of Coming Week

Personnel

Evans, Michael D.

Christman,
Christopher M.

OToole, Scott

Evans, Michael D.

Personnel

OToole, Scott

Christman,
Christopher M.

Lever, Eric D.

Personnel

Bregel, Michelle L.

Bregel, Michelle L.

Christman,
Christopher M.

Christman,
Christopher M.

Personnel

Evans, Michael D.

Evans, Michael D.

Lever, Eric D.

OToole, Scott

Evans, Michael D.

Evans, Michael D.

For Official Use Only

Facilities

C-113

C-113

C-113
C-113

Facilities

C-113
C-113

C-113

Facilities

C-113

C-113

C-113

Facilities

C-113

C-113

C-113
C-113

C-113

C-113

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes
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Session Schedule Report

WA State Criminal Justice Training Commission

Reported by Acadlis Readiness Suite
For. BLEEA 129 (Burien)

07/22/2025

Week 2 August 11, 2025 to August 14, 2025

Monday, August 11, 2025

0700-1000

1000-1300

1330-1430

1430-1730

Description Personnel

Criminal Legal System
LGBTQ+ Core
Competency

People First

Duty to Intervene

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

0700-1200

1230-1730

Description Personnel
Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In-

Service

Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In-

Service

Wednesday, August 13, 2025

0700-1200

1230-1730

Description Personnel
Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In-

Service

Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In-

Service

Thursday, August 14, 2025

0700-1100

1130-1330

1330-1430

1430-1530

Description Personnel
Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In-
Service

Comprehensive FINAL  Christman,

Christopher M.
Cert-Decert

Christman,
Christopher M.

Graduation

Evans, Michael D.

Facilities

Acadis Training
Portal

Acadis Training
Portal

Acadis Training
Portal

Acadis Training
Portal

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Acadis Training
Portal
C-113
C-113

C-113
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Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Notes

Online

Online

Online

Online

Notes

Notes

Notes

Recruits sign: Application for
Officer Certification
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