

Session Schedule Report

WA State Criminal Justice Training Commission

Reported by Acadis Readiness Suite

For: BLEEA 129 (Burien)
Week 1 August 4, 2025 to August 7, 2025

07/22/2025

Week 1

Monday,	August	4, 2025
---------	--------	---------

	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes
0700-0900	Criminal Procedures Part 1-3	Evans, Michael D.	C-113		
0900-1100	Use of Force 1-3	Christman, Christopher M.	C-113		
1130-1530	Criminal Law Part 1-3	OToole, Scott	C-113		
1530-1730	Substance Use Disorder 1-2	Evans, Michael D.	C-113		

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes
0700-1100	Criminal Law Part 2-3	OToole, Scott	C-113		
1130-1330	Use of Force 2-3	Christman, Christopher M.	C-113		
1330-1730	Criminal Law Part 3-3	Lever, Eric D.	C-113		

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes
0700-1100	Crisis Intervention Training 1-2	Bregel, Michelle L.	C-113		
1130-1530	Crisis Intervention Training 2-2	Bregel, Michelle L. Christman, Christopher M.	C-113		
1530-1730	Use of Force 3-3	Christman, Christopher M.	C-113		

Thursday, August 7, 2025

	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes
0700-0900	Criminal Procedures Part 2-3	Evans, Michael D.	C-113		
0900-1100	Criminal Procedures Part 3-3	Evans, Michael D.	C-113		
1130-1230	Rules of the Road	Lever, Eric D.	C-113		
1230-1330	Criminal Law Q & A Review	OToole, Scott	C-113		
1330-1530	Substance Use Disorder 2-2	Evans, Michael D.	C-113		
1530-1730	Debrief of Week & Review of Coming Week	Evans, Michael D.	C-113		



Session Schedule Report

WA State Criminal Justice Training Commission

Reported by Acadis Readiness Suite

For: BLEEA 129 (Burien)

Week 2 August 11, 2025 to August 14, 2025

07/22/2025

Week 2

Monday, August 11, 2025						
	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes	
0700-1000	Criminal Legal System		Acadis Training Portal		Online	
1000-1300	LGBTQ+ Core Competency		Acadis Training Portal		Online	
1330-1430	People First		Acadis Training Portal		Online	
1430-1730	Duty to Intervene		Acadis Training Portal		Online	
Tuesday, A	August 12, 2025					
	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes	
0700-1200	Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In- Service					
1230-1730	Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In- Service					

Wednesday	. August	13. 2025
aocaa,	,,,ugaci	,

	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes
0700-1200	Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In- Service				
1230-1730	Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In- Service				

Thursday, August 14, 2025

	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes
0700-1100	Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In- Service				
1130-1330	Comprehensive FINAL	Christman, Christopher M.	Acadis Training Portal C-113		
1330-1430	Cert-Decert	Evans, Michael D.	C-113		Recruits sign: Application for Officer Certification
1430-1530	Graduation	Christman, Christopher M.	C-113		